
927075 Elele Street, Kapolei 96707 * $650,000 * Originally $675,000
Beds: 3 MLS#: 1301721, FS Year Built: 1992
Bath: 2/0 Status: Cancelled Remodeled:

Living Sq. Ft.: 1,923 List Date & DOM: 02-13-2013 & 160 Total Parking: 0
Land Sq. Ft.: 6,271 Condition: Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 200 Frontage: Other Building: $306,600
Sq. Ft. Other: 65 Tax/Year: $125/2011 Land: $282,000

Total Sq. Ft. 2,188 Neighborhood: Makakilo-west
Hills Total: $588,600

Maint./Assoc. $0 / $10 Flood Zone: Unknown - Tool Stories / CPR: Two / No
Parking: Driveway, Garage, Street Frontage: Other
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Mountain, Ocean

Public Remarks: Tropical Oasis with Pool and Hot Tub. Vaulted ceilings, Large Living Room,& Family Room, Huge Master
Bedroom with Partial Ocean Views. Upstairs Bathrooms have been Upgraded with Marble Flooring. Den downstairs can be
used as 4th bedroom, or office. Also-Solar, New Paint,Covered Back Patio, & Stainless Steal Appliances, Perfect Family Home.
Sale Conditions: None Schools: Barbers Point, Kapolei, Kapolei * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch
List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. DOM

927075 Elele Street $650,000 3 & 2/0 1,923 | $338 6,271 | $104 160

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

927075 Elele Street $125 | $0 | $10 $282,000 $306,600 $588,600 110% 1992 & NA

https://www.google.com/maps/place/927075 Elele Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1301721&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=920300070000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=192030007
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Barbers+Point
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=1301721&Region=Makakilo&Price=650000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1301721&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1301721&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1301721&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1301721&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1301721&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1301721&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1301721&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/927075 Elele Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1301721&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/927075 Elele Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707


927075 Elele Street - MLS#: 1301721 - Original price was $675,000 - Tropical Oasis with Pool and Hot Tub. Vaulted ceilings,
Large Living Room,& Family Room, Huge Master Bedroom with Partial Ocean Views. Upstairs Bathrooms have been Upgraded
with Marble Flooring. Den downstairs can be used as 4th bedroom, or office. Also-Solar, New Paint,Covered Back Patio, &
Stainless Steal Appliances, Perfect Family Home. Region: Makakilo Neighborhood: Makakilo-west Hills Condition: Average
Parking: Driveway, Garage, Street Total Parking: 0 View: Mountain, Ocean Frontage: Other Pool: In Ground,Spa/HotTub
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: Barbers Point, Kapolei, Kapolei * Request Showing,
Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market

https://www.google.com/maps/place/927075 Elele Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1301721&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Barbers+Point
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=1301721&Region=Makakilo&Price=650000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1301721&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1301721&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1301721&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1301721&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1301721&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1301721&PropertyType=RES#tax

